S0

HIGH

NAUTILI

2011 Bienville St.

New Orleans, LA 70112 504 324 7061 office 504 459 2602 fax

Pickup Route Pickup Time

SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM
SC2 AM

6:10 AM
6:13 AM
6:16 AM
6:18 AM
6:20 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:28 AM
6:29 AM
6:31 AM
6:33 AM
6:36 AM
6:38 AM
6:40 AM
6:50 AM
6:52 AM
7:01 AM

ROUTE 2

Pickup Bus Stop
SHIRLEY DR@VESPASIAN BLVD

noscihigh.org

CYPRESS ACRES DR@WESTPARK DR@WESTPARK CT

MACARTHUR BLVD@MERCEDES BLVD
WALL BLVD@GENERAL COLLINS AVE

WALL BLVD@MURL ST

ODEON AVE@LAWRENCE ST

GENERAL MEYER AVE@W HOMESTEAD DR
GENERAL MEYER AVE@SOUTHLAWN BLVD
SHIRLEY DR@DE ARMAS ST

NEWTON ST@WHITNEY AVE@L B LANDRY AVE
OPELOUSAS AVE@ELMIRA AVE

VALLETTE ST@NEWTON ST

BEHRMAN AVE@LAMARQUE ST

MARDI GRAS BLVD@COPERNICUS ST
ANNUNCIATION ST@EUTERPE ST
ANNUNCIATION ST@ADELE ST

TULANE AVE@ELK PL@UNNAMED



